Evaluates:  MAX17019
MAX17019 Evaluation Kit
                      General Description
The MAX17019 evaluation kit (EV kit) presents the
MAX17019 high input-voltage quad-output controller in
a typical application setup. The EV kit operates from a
5.5V to 38V input range.
High-voltage controller A is used to generate a 5V rail that

S 48-Pin (6mm x 6mm) Thin QFN Package
S Fully Assembled and Tested
                  Ordering Information
                                                                                    Component List
19-4941; Rev 1; 4/15
+Denotes lead(Pb)-free and RoHS compliant.
PART TYPE
MAX17019EVKIT+ EV Kit
DESIGNATION QTY DESCRIPTION
C1, C2 2
4.7FF Q10%, 50V X7R ceramic
capacitors (1210)
Murata GRM32ER71H475K
AVX 12105C475KAT2A
C3 1
22FF, 50V aluminum electrolytic
capacitor (6.3mm x 6mm)
SANYO 50CE22KX
C4, C11, C20,
C24
4
4.7FF Q10%, 6.3V X5R ceramic
capacitors (0603)
TDK C1608X5R0J475K
Murata GRM188R60J475K
DESIGNATION QTY DESCRIPTION
C5, C25, C33 3
1FF Q10%, 6.3V X5R ceramic
capacitors (0402)
TDK C1005X5R0J105K
Taiyo Yuden JMK105BJ105MV
Murata GRM155R60J105K
C6 1
1mF Q10%, 50V X7R ceramic
capacitor (0805)
Murata GRM21BR71H105K
For pricing, delivery, and ordering information, please contact Maxim Direct
at 1-888-629-4642, or visit Maxim’s website at www.maximintegrated.com.
2  Maxim Integrated
Evaluates:  MAX17019
MAX17019 Evaluation Kit
                                                                  Component List (continued)
DESIGNATION QTY DESCRIPTION
C7, C17, C21,
C29
4
0.1FF Q10%, 10V X5R ceramic
capacitors (0402)
TDK C1005X5R1A104K
Taiyo Yuden LMK105BJ104KV
Murata GRM155R60J104K
C8, C12, C13 0
Not installed, ceramic capacitors
(0402)
C9 1
150FF, 6.3V low-ESR capacitor
(B case)
SANYO 6TPE150MAZB
NEC TOKIN PSLB0J157M(35)
C10, C32,
C35
0
Not installed, ceramic capacitors
(B case)
C14 1
680pF Q10%, 50V X7R ceramic
capacitor (0402)
TDK C1005X7R1H681K
Taiyo Yuden UMK105BJ681KW
Murata GRM155R71H681K
C15, C28,
C36, C37